
      Out Patient Bill

CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :8973318553 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

18/05/2024   6:06:31PM : MKB202403005

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MK/IP202400671Patient Name            : B/O.SANDHIYA

 : Dr.S.MAHESHWARAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MKB202403005-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : NEONATOLOGIST

0 Y 0 M 2 D/Male

16/05/2024   1:46:28PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

1 1.00   ₹540.00₹0.00₹540.00CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE

2 1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00NURSING CHARGES

3 1.00   ₹720.00₹0.00₹720.00C.R.P. ( C-REACTIVE PROTEIN )

4 1.00   ₹150.00₹0.00₹150.00ADMISSION CHARGES

5 1.00   ₹720.00₹0.00₹720.00C.R.P. ( C-REACTIVE PROTEIN )

6 1.00   ₹200.00₹0.00₹200.00RYLES TUBE INSERTION

7 1.00   ₹288.00₹0.00₹288.00CALCIUM

8 1.00   ₹200.00₹0.00₹200.00STERILIZATION AND DISINFECTANT CHARGES

9 2.00   ₹240.00₹0.00₹120.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

10 1.00   ₹200.00₹0.00₹200.00MEDICAL RECORD CHARGE

11 1.00   ₹168.00₹0.00₹168.00TSH 3RD GENERATION (HS TSH)

12 1.00   ₹600.00₹0.00₹600.00MONITOR CHARGE 1 DAY



CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :8973318553 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

18/05/2024   6:06:31PM : MKB202403005

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MK/IP202400671Patient Name            : B/O.SANDHIYA

 : Dr.S.MAHESHWARAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MKB202403005-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : NEONATOLOGIST

0 Y 0 M 2 D/Male

16/05/2024   1:46:28PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

13 1.00   ₹504.00₹0.00₹504.00CBC

14 1.00   ₹216.00₹0.00₹216.00BILIRUBIN - INDIRECT

15 17.00   ₹5,950.00₹0.00₹350.00OXYGEN PER HOUR

16 1.00   ₹120.00₹0.00₹120.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

17 1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00SYRINGE PUMP CHARGE

18 1.00   ₹2,000.00₹0.00₹2,000.00ANCILLARY INSTRUMENT CHARGE

19 4.00   ₹480.00₹0.00₹120.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

20 1.00   ₹360.00₹0.00₹360.00PLATELET COUNT

21 1.00   ₹216.00₹0.00₹216.00BILIRUBIN - DIRECT

22 1.00   ₹216.00₹0.00₹216.00BLOOD GROUP AND RH TYPE

23 1.00   ₹216.00₹0.00₹216.00BILIRUBIN - TOTAL

24 1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00NURSING CHARGES

25 1.00   ₹600.00₹0.00₹600.00MONITOR CHARGE 1 DAY



CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :8973318553 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

18/05/2024   6:06:31PM : MKB202403005

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MK/IP202400671Patient Name            : B/O.SANDHIYA

 : Dr.S.MAHESHWARAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MKB202403005-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : NEONATOLOGIST

0 Y 0 M 2 D/Male

16/05/2024   1:46:28PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

26 1.00   ₹6,000.00₹0.00₹6,000.00PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.S.MAHESHWARAN)

27 2.50 days   ₹10,250.00₹0.00₹4,100.00BED CHARGES - NICU

28 1.00   ₹600.00₹0.00₹600.00MONITOR CHARGE 1 DAY

29 1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00NURSING CHARGES

30 1.00   ₹1,500.00₹0.00₹1,500.00PHOTOTHERAPY

31 1.00   ₹1,000.00₹0.00₹1,000.00ANCILLARY INSTRUMENT CHARGE

32 1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00SYRINGE PUMP CHARGE

33 1.00   ₹200.00₹0.00₹200.00STERILIZATION AND DISINFECTANT CHARGES

34 1.00   ₹200.00₹0.00₹200.00STERLIZATION AND DISINFECTION CHARGES



CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :8973318553 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

18/05/2024   6:06:31PM : MKB202403005

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/MK/IP202400671Patient Name            : B/O.SANDHIYA

 : Dr.S.MAHESHWARAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MKB202403005-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : NEONATOLOGIST

0 Y 0 M 2 D/Male

16/05/2024   1:46:28PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

 :Amount Received

 :Total Amount

 :Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

 :

 :Discount Amount

Net Amount

KRISHNAN

₹37,154.00 

₹1,000.00 

₹ 36,154.00

₹ 0.00

Thirty-Six Thousand One Hundred Fifty-Four Only


